
2013-2014 Baseball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Dwayne Wall
Athletic Director
Paducah Tilghman
2400 Washington St
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (home): 618-524-3914
Phone (work): 270-444-5650
Phone (cell): 618-407-9485
Fax: (270)444-5659
Email: dwayne.wall@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Paducah Tilghman
Comments:

TBA

Region 2
Matt Bell
Athletic Director
Webster County
1922 US Hwy 41-A S
Dixon, KY   42409
Phone (work): 270-639-5092
Phone (cell): 270-871-6956
Fax: (270)639-0128
Email: matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us
Site: Webster County
Comments:

May 23, 2014

5:00 PM

Madisonville North

Region 3
Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Meade County
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY   40108
Phone (work): 270-422-7515
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Fax: (270)422-3928
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County
Comments:

May 24, 2014

12:00 Noon

Meade County HS

Region 4
Kendrick Adams
Athletic Director
Franklin-Simpson
400 South College Street
Franklin, KY   42135
Phone (work): 270-586-3273
Phone (cell): 270-223-0114
Fax: (270)586-2021
Email: kendrick.adams@simpson.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin-Simpson
Comments:

May 24, 2014

10:00 AM

WEHS

Region 5
Chris Bauer
Athletic Director
Central Hardin
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (work): 270-737-6800
Phone (cell): 270-765-3889
Fax: (270)765-3889
Email: chris.bauer@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Central Hardin
Comments:

May 22, 2014

7:00 PM

Central Hardin HS Library

Region 6
David Burns
Athletic Director
Southern
8620 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40219
Phone (work): 502-485-8330
Phone (cell): 502-773-5409
Fax: (502)485-8029
Email: david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Southern
Comments:

May 24, 2014

10:00 AM

Southern HS

Region 7
Marlon Miller
Athletic Director
Central
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY   40203
Phone (work): 502-485-8226
Phone (cell): 502-210-3281
Fax: (502)485-7034
Email: marlon.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Central
Comments:

May 27-29

Region 8
Todd Gilley
Athletic Director
Henry County
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY   40050
Phone (work): 502-845-8670
Phone (cell): 502-817-4787
Fax: (502)845-8671
Email: todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry County
Comments:

May 24, 2014

2:00 PM

Henry County HS Cafeteria 

Region 9
Mike Guidugli
Athletic Director
Covington Catholic
1600 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (home): 859-331-3303
Phone (work): 859-491-2247
Phone (cell): 859-448-2242
Fax: (859)448-2242
Email: mguidugli@covcath.org
Site: Covington Catholic
Comments:

May 24, 2014

9:00 AM

Covington Catholic HS

Region 10
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (work): 859-234-7117
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County
Comments:

May 24, 2014

10:00 AM

Harrison County HS Library

Region 11
Craig Fry
Athletic Director
Western Hills
100 Doctors Dr
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (work): 502-875-8400
Phone (cell): 502-682-0295
Fax: (502)227-4568
Email: craig.fry@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Western Hills
Comments:

TBA

Region 12
Dean Geary
Athletic Director
West Jessamine
2101 Wilmore Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (home): 859-221-9116
Phone (work): 859-221-9116
Phone (cell): 859-221-9116
Fax: (859)887-8854
Email: dean.geary@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: West Jessamine
Comments:

May 24, 2014

10:00 AM

West Jessamine HS Library
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2013-2014 Baseball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Mark Bailey
Athletic Director
Harlan County
4000 N. US 119
Baxter KY, KY   40806
Phone (work): 606-574-2020
Phone (cell): 606-273-5321
Fax: [606] 574-0493
Email: mark.bailey@harlan.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan County
Comments:

May 24, 2014

10:00 AM

Harlan County HS Library

Region 14
Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Buckhorn
18392 KY Hwy 28
Buckhorn, KY   41721
Phone (work): 606-439-5813
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)398-7890
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Buckhorn
Comments:

May 25, 2014

1:00 PM

Buckhorn HS

Region 15
Robin Newsome
Athletic Director
Sheldon Clark
1825 Blacklog Road
Inez, KY   41224
Phone (home): 606-534-0765
Phone (work): 606-298-3591
Phone (cell): 606-534-0765
Fax: (606)298-5148
Email: robin.newsome@martin.kyschools.us
Site: Sheldon Clark
Comments:

May 25, 2014

2:00 PM

Sheldon Clark Hs

Region 16
Troy Criswell
Athletic Director
East Carter
405 Hitchins Rd
Grayson, KY   41143
Phone (work): 606-474-5714
Phone (cell): 606-831-5821
Fax: (606)475-9200
Email: troy.criswell@carter.kyschools.us
Site: East Carter
Comments:

May 23, 2014

12:00 Noon

Simple The Best
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